

WBBB01-002649-2025
MAT Suit-297 of 2025
Regd. No: 297 of 2025
J.O Code No. WB00664

Order No.06

Dated 09-04-2026

The record is fixed for hearing.

None appears. Both the parties are directed to appear before this court on the next date positively.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix **19-06-2026** for hearing.

D/C

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum